
Team Name Elapsed Actual Dist' Cat' Min/km
Talor Gilmer 0:10:01 10:01 2.85 R 03:31
Darryl Robinson 0:21:17 11:16 3.1 R 03:38
Viv Antcliff 0:37:38 16:21 2.28 W 07:10
Mark Bassett 0:52:48 15:10 3.1 R 04:54
Anne Dry 1:15:06 22:18 2.28 W 09:47
Alana Doyle 1:27:05 11:59 2.28 R 05:15
Talor Gilmer 1:38:14 11:09 3.1 R 03:36

Henri & Jake 0:12:37 12:37 2.28 R 05:32
Paul Chandler 0:26:32 13:55 3.1 R 04:29
Helen Bassett 0:42:34 16:02 3.1 R 05:10
Christine Taylor 0:58:49 16:15 2.28 W 07:08
Shauni James 1:13:44 14:55 3.1 R 04:41
Fletcher Greaves 1:25:22 11:38 2.85 R 04:05
Jan Bliekendaal 1:38:34 13:12 2.28 W 05:47

Rebecca Williams 0:10:46 10:46 2.28 R 04:43
Peter Thomas 0:28:20 17:34 3.1 R 05:40
Tessa Brown 0:47:05 18:45 2.28 W 08:13
Renee Coffey 1:00:15 13:10 3.1 R 04:15
Sonja McLean 1:15:04 14:49 2.28 W 06:30
Chris Homan 1:27:20 12:16 3.1 R 03:57
Terry Bedlington 1:40:06 12:46 3.1 R 04:07

Becky Dobbin 0:12:51 12:51 2.53 R 05:05
Hamish Conaghan0:24:52 12:01 2.28 R 05:16
Caitlin Bedlington 0:37:57 13:05 3.1 R 04:13
Elaine Johnson 0:54:52 16:55 2.28 W 07:25
Donna Clark 1:11:47 16:55 3.1 R 05:27
Andrew Shelley 1:25:40 13:53 2.28 W 06:05
David Henry 1:42:06 16:26 3.1 R 05:18

Hogan Gunn 0:11:26 11:26 2.85 R 04:01
Hilary Henry 0:32:52 21:26 2.28 W 09:24
Robert Doyle 0:48:19 15:27 3.1 R 04:59
Bill Barclay 1:04:18 15:59 3.1 R 05:09
John Ihaka 1:20:05 15:47 2.28 W 06:55
Hogan Gunn 1:32:53 12:48 3.1 R 04:08
Paul Homan 1:44:29 11:36 3.1 R 03:45

Steph Challis 0:15:13 15:13 3.1 R 04:55
Lou Gilmer 0:34:07 18:54 2.28 W 08:17
Thomas Stuart 0:45:48 11:41 3.1 R 03:46
Nigel Doyle 1:03:33 17:45 2.28 W 07:47
Steph Robinson 1:18:12 14:39 3.1 R 04:44
Harry Ross 1:34:06 15:54 3.1 R 05:08
John Marlow 1:46:01 11:55 3.1 R 03:51
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